
Drinks Menu

Mimosa

Pimms

Aperol spritz

Sangria

Espresso martini

Passion fruit martini

Old fashioned

Pina Colada 

Margarita

Dark & stormy

Mojito

Frozen Margarita

£9 

£9 / £28

£9 / £28

£9 / £28

£10 / £40

£10 / £40

£10

£10

£10 / £40

£10

£10 / £40

£10 / £40

Cocktails

Ask about monthly special



Book Your Event

Roof bar open in Summer

*Allergens and intolerances inform your server
* An optional service charge is added to the bill

White Wine

Pasqua Pinot Grigio Colori Di Italia.                                  £6.7 / £8.7 /£26
Venetot | Italy
Crisp and refreshing with tingly acidity and flavours of lemon, pear and peach which combine
to give the palate good length and intensity.

Roos Estate Sauvignon Blanc                                           £7.5 / £10 / £28
Western Cape | South Africa
A fragrant mix of pineapple and passion fruit tropical flavours with underlying zesty citrus
characters of orange and lime.

Franschhoek Cellar Unoaked Chardonnay                       £7.5 / £10 / £28
Franschhoek | South Africa
Intense and expressive nose of grapefruit, apple and pineapple, equally fruity on the palate
with balanced acidity.

Rose

La Baume Languedoc Rose                                                 £8 / £11 / £32
 Servian France
This rose is lively yet silky with intense aromas of raspberry and blackberry.

Roos Estate Merlot                                                            £7.5 / £10 / £28
Western Cape | South Africa
Bright ruby-red, this Merlot shows black and red cherry, spicy plum and blackcurrant all
wrapped up in the velvety textured palate.

Los Haroldos Chacabuco Malbec                                      £8.5 / £12 / £35
 Maipo Argentina
Soft and elegant, spicy fruit flavours with great concentration and length.

Manoso Crianza Rioja                                                        £9.5 / £13 / £38
Rioja | Spain
Iviolet in colour and is full bodied, soft damson fruits and delicate tannins.

Red Wine

175ml / 250ml / Bottle

175ml / 250ml / Bottle

175ml / 250ml / Bottle

Please get in contact
greenwich@thejointldn.com

Live music every Saturday

Follow us 
@thejointldn

 Corporate & group packages available



(On Tap)
Coke 
Diet coke 
Lemonade
Fanta orange

Fever Tree Tonic 
Fever Tree Slimline
Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic
Fever Tree Ginger Ale
J20 Apple & Raspberry
J20 Orange & Passionfruit
Appletiser
Belvoir Elderflower Presse
Lucozade orange 
Redbull, Tropical, Watermelon
Still / Sparkling water
Apple, Orange, Pineapple, Cranberry 

£2.75 / £3.95
£2.25 / £3.25
£2.25 / £3.25
£2.25 / £3.25

£2.4
£2.4
£2.4
£2.4
£2.8
£2.8
£3.2
£3.2
£2.7
£3.5
£2
£2.5

Soft

Hot Drinks

Espresso
Double Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino
Flat White
Latte
Hot Chocolate
English Breakfast Tea
Earl Grey Tea
Mint Tea

£2
£2.2
£2.3
£2.5
£2.5
£2.5
£3.3
£2.2
£2.2
£2.2

La Fornarina Prosecco Doc                                                         £7.5 / £35

Nua Spurmante  Prosecco Rose                                                 £7.5 / £35

Moët & Chandon Impérial Brut                                                             £120
 
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Champagne                                           £130

Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé Brut                                                        £160

Dom Perignon Vintage                                                                         £290

Bubbles 125ml / Bottle

Budweiser
Hells                                     
Corona                                    
Camden Pale Ale                                                  
Stella Unfiltered
Guinness 

Thatchers Gold
Rekorderlig Strawberry & lime

£5.8 / £23.2
£6.25 / £25
£6.5 / £26                          
£6.5 / £26
£6.7 / £26.8
£6.9 / £27.6

£6 / £24
£6.5 / £26

£4.25
£4.8 
£5.5                               

Corona 330ml
Guinness 440ml
Kopparberg Strawberry & lime 500ml

Draught

Bottle 0%

Bottle

Rekorderlig Wild Berry 500ml
Crabbies Ginger Beer 500ml

£6.5 
£6.5                          

Pint / Pitcher      



Bombay Saphire
Tanqueray No Ten
Gordons Pink

JJ Whitley 
JJ Whitley Blue Raspberry
JJ Whitley Raspberry

Bacardi Carta Blanc
Bacardi Spiced Gold
Bacardi Coconut 
Havana Club 7
Wray & Nephew 

Gin

Vodka

Rum

£4.6 / £8.6
£5.75 / £9.75
£4.6 / £8.6

£4.6 / £8.6
£5 / £9
£5 / £9                               

£4.6 / £8.6
£5 / £9
£5 / £9
£5.75 / £9.75
£6.40 / £10.40                          

Courvoisier v.s cognac
Hennessy v.s

Jameson
Jack Daniels
Buffalo Trace

Tequila Rose
Dead Mans fingers Reposado
Dead mans fingers Strawberry tequila cream
Myst Coffee  
Myst Salted Caramel

Kahlua
Amarula
Sambuca
Dissaranno
Jagermeister
Jager Bomb

£4.7/ £8.7
£4.7 / £8.7
£5 / £9

Whiskey

Tequila

Liqueur

Cognac

£4.5
£4.5
£4.5
£5
£5

£4.5
£4.5
£4.5
£4
£4.5
£6

£4.75 / £8.75
£4.95 / £8.95

25ml / 50ml

Shots

Ask about monthly special

Baby Guinness
Kahlua, Amarula (Baileys)

Hell
Vodka, Curacao, Lime

Heaven 
Jagermeister, Peach Schnapps, Cranberry

Woo Woo
Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Cranberry

Peach Dreams
Vanilla Vodka, Pineapple, Grenadine

Melon Ball
Vodka, Melon, Pineapple

Chocolate Strawberry
Tequila Rose, Amarula (Baileys)

Jager Bomb

Skittle Bomb

Fuzzy Peaches
Peach Schnapps, Redbull

£4

£4

£4

£4

£4

£4

£4

£6

£6

£6


