

Drinks Menu

Cocktails

Mimosa	£9
Pimms	£9 / £28
Aperol spritz	£9 / £28
Sangria	£9 / £28
Espresso martini	£10 / £40
Passion fruit martini	£10 / £40
Old fashioned	£10
Pina Colada	£10
Margarita	£10 / £40
Dark & stormy	£10
Mojito	£10 / £40
Frozen Margarita	£10 / £40

Ask about monthly special

White Wine

175ml / 250ml / Bottle

Pasqua Pinot Grigio Colori Di Italia.

£6.7 / £8.7 /£26

Venetot | Italy

Crisp and refreshing with tingly acidity and flavours of lemon, pear and peach which combine to give the palate good length and intensity.

Roos Estate Sauvignon Blanc

£7.5 / £10 / £28

Western Cape | South Africa

A fragrant mix of pineapple and passion fruit tropical flavours with underlying zesty citrus characters of orange and lime.

Franschhoek Cellar Unoaked Chardonnay

£7.5 / £10 / £28

Franschhoek | South Africa

Intense and expressive nose of grapefruit, apple and pineapple, equally fruity on the palate with balanced acidity.

Rose

175ml / 250ml / Bottle

La Baume Languedoc Rose

£8 / £11 / £32

Servian France

This rose is lively yet silky with intense aromas of raspberry and blackberry.

Red Wine

175ml / 250ml / Bottle

Roos Estate Merlot

£7.5 / £10 / £28

Western Cape | South Africa

Bright ruby-red, this Merlot shows black and red cherry, spicy plum and blackcurrant all wrapped up in the velvety textured palate.

Los Haroldos Chacabuco Malbec

£8.5 / £12 / £35

Maipo Argentina

Soft and elegant, spicy fruit flavours with great concentration and length.

Manoso Crianza Rioja

£9.5 / £13 / £38

Rioja | Spain

Iviolet in colour and is full bodied, soft damson fruits and delicate tannins.

Roof bar open in Summer

Live music every Saturday

Corporate & group packages available

Follow us @thejointldn

Book Your Event

Please get in contact greenwich@thejointldn.com

^{*}Allergens and intolerances inform your server

* An optional service charge is added to the bill

		Bubbles	125ml / Bottle
Soft		La Fornarina Prosecco Doc	£7.5 / £35
(On Tap)	1	Nua Spurmante Prosecco Rose	£7.5 / £35
Coke	£2.75 / £3.95	'	
Diet coke	£2.25 / £3.25	Moët & Chandon Impérial Brut	£120
Lemonade	£2.25 / £3.25		
Fanta orange	£2.25 / £3.25	Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Champagne	£130
Fever Tree Tonic	£2.4	Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé Brut	£160
Fever Tree Slimline	£2.4		
Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic	£2.4	Dom Perignon Vintage	£290
Fever Tree Ginger Ale	£2.4		
J20 Apple & Raspberry	£2.8	Draught	Dist / Ditches
J20 Orange & Passionfruit	£2.8	Diaugiit	Pint / Pitcher
Appletiser	£3.2		
Belvoir Elderflower Presse	£3.2	Budweiser	£5.8 / £23.2
Lucozade orange	£2.7	Hells	£6.25 / £25
Redbull, Tropical, Watermelon	£3.5	Corona	£6.5 / £26
Still / Sparkling water	£2	Camden Pale Ale	£6.5 / £26
Apple, Orange, Pineapple, Cranberry	£2.5	Stella Unfiltered	£6.7 / £26.8
		Guinness	£6.9 / £27.6
		Thatchers Gold	£6 / £24
Hot Drinks		Rekorderlig Strawberry & lime	£6.5 / £26
Espresso	£2		
Double Espresso	£2.2	Bottle	
Americano	£2.3		
Cappuccino	£2.5	Rekorderlig Wild Berry 500ml	£6.5
Flat White	£2.5	Crabbies Ginger Beer 500ml	£6.5
Latte	£2.5		
Hot Chocolate £3.3		Bottle 0%	
English Breakfast Tea	£2.2		
Earl Grey Tea	£2.2	Corona 330ml	£4.25
Mint Tea	£2.2	Guinness 440ml	£4.8
		Kopparberg Strawberry & lime 500ml	£5.5

	Gin	25ml / 50ml	Tequila	
Bombay Saphire Tanqueray No Ten Gordons Pink	/odka	£4.6 / £8.6 £5.75 / £9.75 £4.6 / £8.6	Tequila Rose Dead Mans fingers Reposado Dead mans fingers Strawberry tequila cream Myst Coffee Myst Salted Caramel	£4.5 £4.5 £4.5 £5
JJ Whitley JJ Whitley Blue Raspberry JJ Whitley Raspberry		£4.6 / £8.6 £5 / £9 £5 / £9	Shots	
	Rum	26 / 23	Ask about monthly special	
Bacardi Carta Blanc Bacardi Spiced Gold		£4.6 / £8.6 £5 / £9	Baby Guinness Kahlua, Amarula (Baileys)	£4
Bacardi Coconut Havana Club 7 Wray & Nephew		£5 / £9 £5.75 / £9.75 £6.40 / £10.40	Hell Vodka, Curacao, Lime	£4
W Jameson	/hiskey	£4.7/ £8.7	Heaven Jagermeister, Peach Schnapps, Cranberry	£4
Jack Daniels Buffalo Trace		£4.7/£8.7 £4.7/£8.7 £5/£9	Woo Woo Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Cranberry	£4
	Cognac		Peach Dreams Vanilla Vodka, Pineapple, Grenadine	£4
Courvoisier v.s cognac Hennessy v.s		£4.75 / £8.75 £4.95 / £8.95	Melon Ball Vodka, Melon, Pineapple	£4
	iqueur		Chocolate Strawberry Tequila Rose, Amarula (Baileys)	£4
Kahlua Amarula Sambuca		£4.5 £4.5 £4.5	Jager Bomb	£6 £6
Dissaranno Jagermeister		£4.5 £4.5	Skittle Bomb Fuzzy Peaches	£6
Jager Bomb		£6	Peach Schnapps, Redbull	